
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 

 
DG 23-027 

LIBERTY UTILITIES (ENERGYNORTH NATURAL GAS) CORP. d/b/a LIBERTY 

Petition to Modify Cost of Gas Procedures 

 

Procedural Order Re: Closing Docket 

A review of this docket indicates that no further action by the Commission is 

necessary. Therefore, the docket is now closed. 

So ordered, this fifth day of March, 2024. 
        

 
  
      _________________________ 

Daniel C. Goldner 
Presiding Officer 
Chairman 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
  



DG 23-027 
Page 2 
 

Service List - Docket Related 
Docket#: 23-027 

Printed: 3/5/2024 
Email Addresses 

 

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov 
Faisal.DeenArif@energy.nh.gov 
Michelle.Azulay@libertyutilities.com 
Tyler.Culbertson@libertyutilities.com 
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov 
thomas.c.frantz@energy.nh.gov 
maureen.karpf@libertyutilities.com 
James.King@libertyutilities.com 
donald.m.kreis@oca.nh.gov 
Molly.M.Lynch@energy.nh.gov 
Alyssa.Maston@libertyutilities.com 
Erica.Menard@libertyutilities.com 
amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov 
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov 
mary.e.schwarzer@energy.nh.gov 
michael.sheehan@libertyutilities.com 
karen.sinville@libertyutilities.com 
Adam.Yusuf@Libertyutilities.com  

 


	Service List - Docket Related
	Docket#: 23-027
	Printed: 3/5/2024


